Name

Otsego County
Bagley Township
Charlton Township
Chester Township
Corwith Township
Dover Township
Elmira Township
Hayes Township
Livingston Township
Otsego Lake Township
Gaylord City

Vanderbilt Village (separate)

Population 2010

24,164
5,886
1,354
1,292
1,748
561
1,687
2,619
2,525
2,847
3,645

562

Population 2000 Difference % Change
23,301 863 3.70%
5,838 48 0.82%
1,330 24 1.80%
1,265 27 2.13%
1,719 29 1.69%
614 -53 -8.63%
1,598 89 5.57%
2,385 234 9.81%
2,339 186 7.95%
2,532 315 12.44%
3,681 -36 -0.98%
587 -25 -4.26%



